Réf Piece

EBG61826401

MGC39426001

4681A20172R

AAB73490404

6141A20010X

EBF40271405

EAG63111403

EBG61826501

EBR74374302

AJR74824501

TBZ37954901

MDS63978804

AGL34579127

EBD60663821

AAN34062002

ACQ35131824

ABA34168813

AJR74523301

EAP30616912

EBD60663822

EBG61285701

EBR77627619

EBR80398105

MDX40922509

ACQ34583403

AGL34577204

AAM35646404

4681A20172Q

3A02080E

ACG73705909

MDG62002901

ABQ74541910

MDS63978803

EBR81969703

Description

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Panel,Side

Motor Assembly,DC

Accumulator Assembly

Solenoid

Switch,Pressure

Connector,Terminal Block

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

PCB Assembly,Sub

Tube Assembly,Expansion

Compressor Set,Korea

Sound proof

Panel Assembly,Side

Sensor,Pressure

Base Assembly,Outdoor

Cover Assembly, Top(Outdoor)

Bracket Assembly,Motor(Outdoor)

Tube Assembly,Condenser(Out)

Coil,Expansion

Sensor,Pressure

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

PCB Assembly,Main

PCB Assembly, Inverter

Grille,Rear

Cover Assembly, Tubing

Panel Assembly,Rear(Outdoor)

Barrier Assembly,Outdoor

Motor Assembly,DC,Outdoor

VALVE,REVERSING

Condenser Assembly,Bending

Fan,Propeller

Case Assembly,Control(Outdoor)

Sound proof

PCB Assembly,Filter

Specification
U7 ARUN100LS4 -

PRESS PCM 0.8 U3 PCM T0.8 WARM GRAY 08 NEWTOOL (SIDE-L)

FMEC531LGC. DC310V 475mA 45.6mA 700RPM 700RPM 0SEC 12.1KGF.CM 00OHM DC 220V
124W P108 Cu H71.9 CCW 600 0 Hole Single Pole 154.6 SCD CO., LTD

P110 MAA62664701 U3 RPUW060S2S -

EBE00005821 240V,220V 50HZ,60HZ 5W,6W - 1.9M YH396-03V GREEN IND. CO. LTD.

PS80- 11- 1052 NC 120/240VAC 6A 4.1+-0.1MPa - TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INCO.

DATA 60A 4P 4P 16.00MM STRAIGHT SCREW BK - DONG-A BESTEC CO.

U7 ARUN100LS4 -

EBR74374302 - - EBR74374302 AC2_CAC MSE CO.,LTD

U3 RPUWO060S9S -

GPT442MAA A32CHF L1,2 Intercompany Export -

COMPLEX L180 H180 U5 Top T12 PE FELT + RUBBER ROTARY

U3 ARUNO8OLSSO -

2HMP3-1 5V DC Y TR 3P HIGH SENSOR SENSATA TECHNOLOGIES KOREA LIMITED

P/D NO COLOR SAZCC U3 3 LEG(PCD 211) COMP. 08 NEWTOOL

U4 U3/U4 NEW MG+AL COATED PCM

U3 All -

U3 ARUNGOLS2B -

PQ-M0412-000162-RK - DC12V 260mA 38.5X25.6MM WIRE S-type, under Orifice 2.0, 2000
ZHEJIANG SANHUA INTELLIGENT CONTROLS CO.,LTD

2HMP3- 2 5V DC Y TR 3P Low SENSOR SENSATA TECHNOLOGIES KOREA LIMITED

UX2 LRP_N3508M2 Multi V DM II

EBR77627619 - EAN62136301 EAX64524903 - - SEYOUNG ELECTRONICS(TIANJIN) CO.,LTD

Multi-V S 7kW Cap-less EAN62190701 EAX65544603 Multi-V S -

CUTTING MSWR8 U3 MSWR8 T3.0 WARM GRAY INVERTER 10 NEW +PAINT

U3 ALL FRONT,ABUW5567SS0

U3 ABUW5567SS0 08 NEWTOOL

U3 ARUNGB0GS2 MULTI V MINI

FMECS531LGB DC310V 475mA 45.6mA 700RPM 700RPM OSEC 12.1KGF.CM 00OHM DC 220V
124W P108 Cu H71.9 CCW 600 0 Hole Single Pole 154.6 SCD CO., LTD

COMPLEX SHF(L)-11H-45D1-L1 SANHUA 3.1/0.34(MPA) D/12.8(1D) E/16(ID) S/16(ID) C/16(ID) -

950 750 252 P7.0 2R 32C ACG73865319 U3 ALL

MOLD ABS LUPOS GP2200 526(0OD) 172 3(N) 1070 0 -

U3 ARUNO040LSSO Multi V S

COMPLEX L550 H340 U5 Body T20 PE FELT + RUBBER ROTARY

Noise Filter EAM624523 ARUN120LTE4 - EAX66853301 - - JEONGMIN ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD

Class Code

EBG0400

MGCO0713

EAU0300

AABO0000

EBE0100

EBF1600

EAG1102

EBG0400

EBR0100

AJRO274

TBZ0100

MMCO0000

AGLO0713

EBD0200

AAN0546

ACQO0813

ABAO0505

AJRO155

EAP0202

EBD0200

EBG0400

EBR0100

EBR0100

MDX0633

ACQO0830

AGL0636

AAMO0546

EAU0300

MJIX0652

ACGO0050

MDGO0610

ABQO0168

MMCO0000

EBR0100

Loc No

263230A

237204

546810B

548490

561410A

566001

W6640

263230B

268711C

55211G

554160

W4986A

137213

165000A

430410

435512

549610

552113

661400

165000B

263230C

268711A

268711D

435300

435513

437212

447910

546810A

552202

554031

559010

649950

W4986B

W6200



MJH39544901

MGC66162501

MDX64291901

MCQ68888201

5220A20029M

5220A90008K

AJU73472405

TBZ35619701

EAD63768945

MCK39626201

AJR74523201

AJR74523105

5220A90003C

MJX62253801

EBE60659006

3H03659M

MGC39613704

EBR74801101

AGL34578725

AJR74524708

5224A20002V

5224A20002D

Supporter

Panel,Front

Grille,Discharge

Damper,Rubber

Valve,Service

Valve,Solenoid

Valve Assembly

Compressor Set,Korea

Harness,Multi

Cover

Tube Assembly,Manifold(Outdoor)

Tube Assembly,Suction(Outdoor)

Valve,Expansion Body

Valve,Service

Solenoid

Strainer

Panel,Rear

PCB Assembly,Sub

Panel Assembly,Front(Outdoor)

Tube Assembly

Strainer

Strainer

PRESS SGCC 1.6T VALVE SGCC P1.6MM U3 CHASSIS

PRESS PCM T0.8 U3 PCM T0.8 WARM GRAY Dip Drawing

MOLD PP TRC-2010 U4 PP T3.0 WARM GRAY EU NEW FINGER

MOLD RUBBER GJ/GP H36.5 NR -

COMPLEX 3WAY P9.52 0 N 55MM 50MM OMM 75MM ARUN60GS2 MULTI V MINI R410A

COMPLEX UX3 ARUN200LT4 SANHUA

UX3 ARUN200LT4 UX3 LRP-N5808D SANHUA P6.4 GREEN Multi V

GPT442MAA A32CAC L1,2 - ACF74860201

MG624757 ST 730190-2 ST 730190-2 ST 730851-2 UL3271 AWG12 Y -

PRESS PCM 0.8T TUBING U3 INVERTER ALL SIDE-REAR -

U3 ARUNGOLS2B -

U3 RPUWO040S9S -

COMPLEX DPF(Q)1.8C-32 D1.8 ID6.5 4.2MPA ZHEJIANG SANHUA

COMPLEX 3WAY P15.88 90 N 50 80 0 100 R-410a

S-FDF2A-CG-KLG-03 220V,240V 50HZ,60HZ 4W,5W 42.5X27.5X35 900M YH396-03JR(GN)

GREEN IND. CO. LTD.

CUTTING CU P19.05 L60 1D9.7/ID9.7 120MESH

PRESS PCM 0.8T U3 PCM T0.8 WARM GRAY COND. 950MM CONS.

EBR74801101 - - - Applied - MSE CO.,LTD

U3 TUW1451M9SR DEEP DRAWING 2019

U3 RPUWO040S9S -

COMPLEX P19.05 L76 1D9.5/ID9.5 120MESH

COMPLEX P19.05 L85 ID 16.1/ ID 12.88 100*90MESH

MJHO000

MGC0327

MDX0216

MCQO0668

MJX0687

MJX0738

AJU0000

TBZ0100

EADO0502

MCKO0000

AJR0483

AJRO776

MJIX0275

MJIX0687

EBE0100

MJC0000

MGCO0633

EBR0100

AGL0331

AJR0O000

MJC0000

MJC0000

148000

237202

435301

550140

552203A

552204

552209

554160

W6631

135500

552115

552117

552200

552203B

561410B

W52240C

237205

268711B

437211

552120

W52240A

W52240B



